CONTRACT: C22-3183-OMB SMARTSIMPLE SOFTWARE, LTD GRANTS MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE EXPIRES:05/23/2025 W/2 1 YR RENEWALS

CSIO	CERTIFICAT	e of		A EXP	IRES:05/23/2025 W/2	1 YR F	RENEWALS	
This certificate is issued as a ma This	tter of information only and cor certificate does not amend, exte	ifers no end or al	right ter th	s upon the c	ertificate holder and impose afforded by the policies belo	s no liabi w.	lity on the insurer.	
1. CERTIFICATE HOLDER - NAME AN	ND MAILING ADDRESS		2, 11	NSURED'S FU	LL NAME AND MAILING ADDRES	S		
Okatoosa County Board of County Commissioners				SmartSimple Software Inc SmartSimple Software Ireland Limited &				
302N Wilson St.			SmartSimple Software Ltd. & SmartSimple Software UK Limited					
			4576 Yonge St., Suite 606					
Crestview Florida USA 32536 POSTAL CODE			Toronto ON POSTAL M2N 6N4					
3. DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS/LOCATIONS/AUTOMOBILES/SPECIAL ITEMS TO				WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE APPLIES (but only with respect to the operations of the Named Insured)				
Operations: Business Process Plat	form; All Limits are in USD. *** A	dditional	Insur	ed not applic	able to Professional Liability or	Non-Own	ned Auto ***	
					an a			
4. COVERAGES This is to certify that the policies of insur or conditions of any contract or other do subject to all terms, exclusions and conc	cument with respect to which this certifi litions of such policies.	icate may	be iss	ued or may pe	he policy period indicated notwithsta	anding any e policies d	requirements, terms	
		EFFECTIVE		LINITE OF LIADEITY				
TYPE OF INSURANCE	INSURANCE COMPANY AND POLICY NUMBER	DATI	E	DATE		DED.	AMOUNT OF	
	<u>i de la parte de la celor d</u> En la celor de l	3 4 1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1			COVERAGE COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	020,	INSURANCE	
COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	Berkley Insurance Company BC05957-2202	2022/01	/12	2023/01/12	BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY - GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$1.000	\$1,000.000	
					- EACH OCCURRENCE PRODUCTS AND COMPLETED OPERATIONS	\$1,000	\$1,000.000	
					AGGREGATE	\$1,000	\$1,000,000	
					PERSONAL INJURY LIABILITY OR PERSONAL AND ADVERTISING INJURY LIABILITY	\$1,000	\$1,000.000	
					MEDICAL PAYMENTS		\$50,000	
					TENANTS LEGAL LIABILITY	\$1,000	\$1.080,000	
					POLLUTION LIABILITY EXTENSION			
NON-OWNED AUTOMOBILES	Berkley Insurance Company BC05957-2202	2022/01	/12	2023/01/12	NON OWNED AUTOMOBILE	\$1,000	\$1,000.000	
					BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE COMBINED			
DESCRIBED AUTOMOBILES			[BODILY INJURY (PER PERSON)			
LEASED AUTOMOBILES **					BODILY INJURY (PER ACCIDENT)			
" ALL AUTOMOBILES LEASED IN EXCESS OF 30 DAYS WHERE THE INSURED IS REQUIRED TO PROVIDE INSURANCE			1		PROPERTY DAMAGE			
EXCESS LIABILITY					EACH OCCURRENCE			
UMBRELLA FORM					AGGREGATE			
OTHER LIABILITY (SPECIFY)	Berkley insurance Company							
Protessional Liability	BC05957-2202	2022/01	/12	2023/01/12	Claims Made Form	\$50,000	\$1;000,000	
Cyber/Network & Privacy Liab.	Berkley Insurance #BC05957-2001	2022/01	/12	2023/01/12	Claims Made Form	\$50,000	\$1.000,000	
	······································					<u> </u>		
5. CANCELLATION			1000			in a drama di Aug	4 +3 +3** 4	
Should any of the above described policie						written notic	e to the certificate	
holder named above, but failure to mail su		lability of a		IU UPON THE CON	NSURED NAME AND MAILING AD	DRESS	e de la sanse que due	
					NSURED NAME AND MAILING AD			
KRGInsure (Kitchener)				Okaloosa County Board of County Commissioners				
515 Riverbend Dr., Unit 102				302N Wilson St.				
					0.1000/MBR.00.7.7.0000/MBR.00.7.7			
Kitchener	ON POSTAL N2K 3	S3						
BROKER CLIENT ID: SMART-9				Crestview Florida USA 32536 POSTAL CODE				
8. CERTIFICATE AUTHORIZATION		ogenie	Ni Q					
ISSUER KRGInsure (Kilchener) CONTACT NUMBER(S) TYPE Phone NO. (519) 744-4481 TYPE NO.								
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Cindy Williams, Commercial Insurance Services TYPE NO. TYPE NO.								
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	rdy Villiams		DAT	E 2022/05/25	EMAIL ADDRESS cwillia	ms@krg.co	m	

CSIO C0910ECL - CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE - 2010/09